REFERENZE - FVM

Descrizione prodotto
Pressa FVM 40/13
Pressa FVM 40/13
Pressa FVM 30/13 -
Pressa FVM 30/13
Pressa FVM 40/13 -
Pressa FVM 40/13 -
Pressa FVM 30/13
Pressa FVM 35/13
Pressa FVM/R 122/32
Pressa FVM 30/13
Pressa FVM 30/13
Pressa FVM 40/15
Pressa FVM 40/15
Pressa FVM 40/15
Pressa FVM 35/13 -
Pressa FVM 35/15
Pressa FVM DIGIT 35/08
Pressa FVM 40/13
Pressa FVM 30/13 -
Pressa FVM 180/40 4V

Pressa FVM 40/15

Cliente

001568

002137

002585

003234

005298

006935

007000

007299

007319

007581

007841

007913

007913

007913

007955

008148

008216

008243

008342

008464

008753

Localita

MILANO
ECQUEVILLY
MADIGNANO
CATANIA
TREVISO

MILANO

MIRA

VAC

PARIS
RONCOPASCOLO
TARANTO
BERGAMO
BERGAMO
BERGAMO

Vo' (PD)
BENSALEM, PA
CARVICO
KUNSHAN JIANGSU PR.
MOZE SUR LOUET
WIELUN

MONTMAGNY

ORMA
Nazione
ITALIA
FRANCIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
UNGHERIA
FRANCIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
U.S.A.
ITALIA
CINA
FRANCIA
POLONIA

FRANCIA
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